
No Sailno Name M/F
Kategorija / 

Category
Klub / Club Points 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 ITA 9925 MATTIA DI MARTINO  Male  JUNIOR  SVBG TRIESTE 5 -1 1 1 1 1 1

2 SLO 486 VAL GRBEC  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 15 -5 2 4 2 2 5

3 ITA 9927 PIETRO VECCHIONI  Male  JUNIOR  SVBG TRIESTE 31 4 11 2 11 -32 3

4 SLO 468 LAN ČERNAC ŠKOFIČ  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 33 6 13 (bfd) 4 3 7

5 SLO 441 MIHAEL ZOBEC  Male  JUNIOR  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 36 2 14 (bfd) 9 9 2

6 SLO 437 LINA SORTA  Female  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 38 3 5 9 (bfd) 12 9

7 SLO 483 AZBE ERBEZNIK NOVAK  Male  JUNIOR  JK BURJA IZOLA 49 (bfd) 7 5 7 18 12

8 SLO 482 FILIP LUKA BUTINAR  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 49 10 16 (bfd) 6 11 6

9 ITA 9929 LEGISA GUIA  Female  JUNIOR  SVBG TRIESTE 57 (bfd) 6 3 27 17 4

10 LTU 9 FILIP VALJAVEC  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 62 17 3 11 8 23 -51

11 ITA 9790 COSTANZA TOMASIN  Female  JUNIOR  SVBG TRIESTE 62 9 8 19 -38 15 11

12 ITA 9974 ZALAR FRANCESCO  Male  JUNIOR  SVBG TRIESTE 66 23 15 7 -30 7 14

13 SLO 466 MATIC MARGON  Male  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 68 12 -32 18 18 5 15

14 SLO 467 DAVID JAN  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 72 13 19 8 24 -29 8

15 SLO 436 LARA AURORA HUMMEL  Female  JUNIOR  JK JADRO KOPER 74 7 4 6 33 24 -57

16 SLO 471 PASCAL SINOZIC  Male  JUNIOR  JK BURJA IZOLA 77 11 9 (bfd) 12 35 10

17 SLO 64 GORDII YAZYKOV  Male  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 77 20 -21 15 14 10 18

18 SLO 461 KRISTIAN PETAROS  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 79 18 -22 16 10 16 19

19 SLO 333 KASPER SINOZIC  Male  JUNIOR  JK BURJA IZOLA 84 -16 18 13 5 26 22

20 SLO 474 MIHA REBEC  Male  JUNIOR  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 99 27 24 -43 19 13 16

21 SLO 439 HANA LUKAS OVEN  Female  JUNIOR  JK BURJA IZOLA 101 21 20 17 20 (ufd) 23

OLIMPIC REGTA 12.-14. April 2024

REZULTATI / RESULTS



No Sailno Name M/F
Kategorija / 

Category
Klub / Club Points 1 2 3 4 5 6

22 ITA 9984 FALATOV IDA  Female  JUNIOR  JK ČUPA 102 14 12 21 -36 21 34

23 ITA 9848 FERLUGA ALESSANDRO  Male  JUNIOR  YACHT CLUB ADRIACO 103 (bfd) 29 14 31 4 25

24 SLO 4 ZOJA RIBARIČ  Female  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 115 30 -31 10 16 31 28

25 SLO 451 PIER MARIA PAPARELLA  Male  JUNIOR  JK JADRO KOPER 136 (bfd) 25 22 17 45 27

26 SLO 723 OTA BRINA PODLESNIK  Female  JUNIOR  BD RANCA PTUJ 144 33 -43 25 29 33 24

27 ITA 9824 VITTORIA DI MARTINO  Female  JUNIOR  SVBG TRIESTE 145 8 10 (bfd) 28 14 dns

28 SLO 725 IVO KANCLER  Male  JUNIOR  BD RANCA PTUJ 145 (bfd) 28 27 39 19 32

29 SLO 415 GIOVANNA ČUK  Female  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 150 22 23 (bfd) 34 41 30

30 SLO 383 MIJA GOMBAC  Female  JUNIOR  JK BURJA IZOLA 156 (bfd) 44 20 37 38 17

31 SLO 609 VASILIJ FIČUR  Male  CADET  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 161 (bfd) 26 24 32 30 49

32 ITA 16 LEON VINCENT HUMMEL  Male  JUNIOR  JK JADRO KOPER 162 (bfd) 37 12 25 25 63

33 SLO 99 GAL MANDALENIČ  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 165 26 -53 28 21 53 37

34 ITA 9231 MARCO DI CAMPO  Male  JUNIOR  SVBG TRIESTE 166 29 40 (bfd) 46 22 29

35 SLO 21 MITJA ZOBEC  Male  CADET  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 173 39 34 37 23 40 -60

36 SLO 912 ALEKSANDER BILOSLAVO  Male  JUNIOR  JK JADRO KOPER 174 (bfd) 45 32 45 39 13

37 SLO 488 MICHELE DEKLEVA  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 174 35 42 29 35 -43 33

38 SLO 395 TINE KOPRIVEC  Male  JUNIOR  JK BURJA IZOLA 176 34 39 35 -52 48 20

39 ITA 9986 BONIN SABINA  Female  JUNIOR  JK ČUPA 178 40 30 33 -50 49 26

40 SLO 915 JULIJA MARUŠIĆ  Female  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 181 24 -47 30 44 37 46

41 SLO 377 MATEJ COTAR  Male  JUNIOR  JK BURJA IZOLA 187 32 41 (bfd) 15 46 53

42 ITA 9196 ALEX GAROFANI  Male  CADET  SVBG TRIESTE 188 19 46 (bfd) 48 36 39

43 SLO 426 MIJA MAZALIN  Female  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 197 (bfd) 17 bfd 26 34 35

44 SLO 484 AJDA GULIC BANDELJ  Female  JUNIOR  JK JADRO KOPER 198 36 36 (bfd) 57 28 41

45 SLO 433 LUKA ŠVERKO  Male  JUNIOR  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 199 (bfd) 49 31 40 58 21

46 SLO 977 LAN PETRIC  Male  JUNIOR  JK JADRO KOPER 202 25 38 23 (bfd) ufd 31



No Sailno Name M/F
Kategorija / 

Category
Klub / Club Points 1 2 3 4 5 6

47 SLO 434 MAŠA GULIČ  Female  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 210 15 27 (bfd) bfd 47 36

48 SLO 8 AŠA GANTAR  Female  CADET  JK JADRO KOPER 211 41 -57 36 42 44 48

49 ITA 9762 MENGIHINI ALESSANDRO  Male  JUNIOR  TRASIMENO 217 (dns) dns dns 3 6 38

50 SLO 211 RENE FRANTAR  Male  CADET  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 221 28 52 42 -59 57 42

51 SLO 313 GAJA KUHELNIK KARO  Female  JUNIOR  JK BURJA IZOLA 224 37 50 34 51 52 -66

52 SLO 944 FLO GANTAR  Female  JUNIOR  JK JADRO KOPER 225 42 -55 44 43 51 45

53 ITA 5657 LEV GANTAR  Male  JUNIOR  JK JADRO KOPER 228 31 51 41 47 -60 58

54 ITA 9931 FRANCESCO MENGHINI  Male  JUNIOR  TRASIMENO 231 (dns) dns dns 13 8 40

55 SLO 519 VLADIMIR KOVAČIČ  Male  JUNIOR  JK LJUBLJANA 236 44 33 (bfd) 55 54 50

56 SLO 1 FRANCESCO MARIA PAPARELLA  Male  CADET  JK JADRO KOPER 239 (bfd) 35 26 bfd 50 43

57 ITA 9695 DE MORI GABRIEL  Male  JUNIOR  JK ČUPA 264 (dns) dns dns 22 20 52

58 SLO 84 ANA NELLY KUS MIKLAVEC  Female  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 264 38 48 (bfd) 49 ufd 44

59 SLO 843 ILIJA YABROV  Male  CADET  ŠD JK KERMAR 265 48 64 38 53 62 -70

60 SLO 678 ERIK ŠKRGAT  Male  JUNIOR  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 265 46 -61 48 61 55 55

61 SLO 87 NINA MARGON  Female  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 281 (bfd) 56 40 56 61 68

62 SLO 83 EMANUEL FUSIL  Male  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 292 (bfd) 60 45 64 59 64

63 SLO 85 ALEX POŽAR  Male  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 295 (bfd) 63 49 58 63 62

64 SLO 216 LUKA PLEMENITAŠ  Male  JUNIOR  BD SIDRO MARIBOR 297 43 66 51 68 69 -73

65 SLO 520 JAKA POGAČAR  Male  JUNIOR  JK LJUBLJANA 297 47 -70 46 67 68 69

66 ITA 8 BROVČ MIHA  Male  JUNIOR  JK ČUPA 299 (dns) dns dns 41 27 61

67 SLO 55 DAVID JERETIČ  Male  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 303 45 69 52 65 -72 72

68 SLO 46 ANEI JAKOMIN  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 309 52 67 57 63 70 -75

69 SLO 7 MATEO BURŠIČ  Male  CADET  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 311 54 65 53 66 73 -79

70 SLO 677 GREGOR KOCJANČIČ  Male  JUNIOR  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 313 (dns) dns dns 54 42 47

71 SLO 71 GAŠPER PETREŠ  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 314 (bfd) 62 47 bfd 64 56



No Sailno Name M/F
Kategorija / 

Category
Klub / Club Points 1 2 3 4 5 6

72 SLO 875 VLADISLAV KHVICHIIA  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 321 50 72 54 71 74 -76

73 SLO 695 MANCA MARC  Female  JUNIOR  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 326 (bfd) 59 50 bfd 67 65

74 SLO 1846 EVA YABROVA  Female  JUNIOR  ŠD JK KERMAR 329 53 73 56 73 -75 74

75 SLO 530 KERIM LATIFIČ  Male  JUNIOR  BD SIDRO MARIBOR 332 49 58 55 (dns) dns dns

76 SLO 666 MARINA POLTAVETS  Female  CADET  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 337 (bfd) 68 bfd 60 65 59

77 SLO 66 MATEJ MARC  Male  JUNIOR  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 346 51 71 (dns) 70 76 78

78 SLO 444 MATIJA LUTAR MARKOVIČ  Male  JUNIOR  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 348 (bfd) 54 39 dns dns dns

79 SLO 849 JAROSLAV YABROV  Male  CADET  ŠD JK KERMAR 362 (dns) 74 58 72 78 80

80 SLO 88 JAKA GERŽELJ  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 365 (dns) dns dns bfd 56 54

81 SLO 50 LEILA ANASTASIA KASTELIC  Female  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 365 (dns) dns dns 62 66 67

82 SLO 1893 MIA TROJNER  Female  JUNIOR  BD SIDRO MARIBOR 381 (dns) dns dns 69 71 71

83 SLO 961 GABRIJEL IZAK JAŠAREVIČ  Male  CADET  JK JADRO KOPER 409 (dns) dns dns dns 77 77

84 SLO 724 MARE KANCLER  Male  CADET  BD RANCA PTUJ 425 (dns) dns dns dns dns dns

No Sailno Name M/F
Kategorija / 

Category
Klub / Club Points 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 ITA 9925 MATTIA DI MARTINO  Male  JUNIOR  SVBG TRIESTE 5 -1 1 1 1 1 1

2 SLO 486 VAL GRBEC  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 15 -5 2 4 2 2 5

3 ITA 9927 PIETRO VECCHIONI  Male  JUNIOR  SVBG TRIESTE 31 4 11 2 11 -32 3

4 SLO 468 LAN ČERNAC ŠKOFIČ  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 33 6 13 (bfd) 4 3 7

REZULTATI / RESULTS   -  JUNIOR  Dečki / Male

Scoring penalties are as follows: 

SLO 333 - KASPER SINOZIC, Male, JUNIOR, JK BURJA IZOLA,    race 1  -  16, 16 --> 41 points, arb



No Sailno Name M/F
Kategorija / 

Category
Klub / Club Points 1 2 3 4 5 6

5 SLO 441 MIHAEL ZOBEC  Male  JUNIOR  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 36 2 14 (bfd) 9 9 2

6 SLO 483 AZBE ERBEZNIK NOVAK  Male  JUNIOR  JK BURJA IZOLA 49 (bfd) 7 5 7 18 12

7 SLO 482 FILIP LUKA BUTINAR  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 49 10 16 (bfd) 6 11 6

8 LTU 9 FILIP VALJAVEC  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 62 17 3 11 8 23 -51

9 ITA 9974 ZALAR FRANCESCO  Male  JUNIOR  SVBG TRIESTE 66 23 15 7 -30 7 14

10 SLO 467 DAVID JAN  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 72 13 19 8 24 -29 8

11 SLO 471 PASCAL SINOZIC  Male  JUNIOR  JK BURJA IZOLA 77 11 9 (bfd) 12 35 10

12 SLO 461 KRISTIAN PETAROS  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 79 18 -22 16 10 16 19

13 SLO 333 KASPER SINOZIC  Male  JUNIOR  JK BURJA IZOLA 84 -16 18 13 5 26 22

14 SLO 474 MIHA REBEC  Male  JUNIOR  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 99 27 24 -43 19 13 16

15 ITA 9848 FERLUGA ALESSANDRO  Male  JUNIOR  YACHT CLUB ADRIACO 103 (bfd) 29 14 31 4 25

16 SLO 451 PIER MARIA PAPARELLA  Male  JUNIOR  JK JADRO KOPER 136 (bfd) 25 22 17 45 27

17 SLO 725 IVO KANCLER  Male  JUNIOR  BD RANCA PTUJ 145 (bfd) 28 27 39 19 32

18 ITA 16 LEON VINCENT HUMMEL  Male  JUNIOR  JK JADRO KOPER 162 (bfd) 37 12 25 25 63

19 SLO 99 GAL MANDALENIČ  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 165 26 -53 28 21 53 37

20 ITA 9231 MARCO DI CAMPO  Male  JUNIOR  SVBG TRIESTE 166 29 40 (bfd) 46 22 29

21 SLO 912 ALEKSANDER BILOSLAVO  Male  JUNIOR  JK JADRO KOPER 174 (bfd) 45 32 45 39 13

22 SLO 488 MICHELE DEKLEVA  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 174 35 42 29 35 -43 33

23 SLO 395 TINE KOPRIVEC  Male  JUNIOR  JK BURJA IZOLA 176 34 39 35 -52 48 20

24 SLO 377 MATEJ COTAR  Male  JUNIOR  JK BURJA IZOLA 187 32 41 (bfd) 15 46 53

25 SLO 433 LUKA ŠVERKO  Male  JUNIOR  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 199 (bfd) 49 31 40 58 21

26 SLO 977 LAN PETRIC  Male  JUNIOR  JK JADRO KOPER 202 25 38 23 (bfd) ufd 31

27 ITA 9762 MENGIHINI ALESSANDRO  Male  JUNIOR  TRASIMENO 217 (dns) dns dns 3 6 38

28 ITA 5657 LEV GANTAR  Male  JUNIOR  JK JADRO KOPER 228 31 51 41 47 -60 58

29 ITA 9931 FRANCESCO MENGHINI  Male  JUNIOR  TRASIMENO 231 (dns) dns dns 13 8 40



No Sailno Name M/F
Kategorija / 

Category
Klub / Club Points 1 2 3 4 5 6

30 SLO 519 VLADIMIR KOVAČIČ  Male  JUNIOR  JK LJUBLJANA 236 44 33 (bfd) 55 54 50

31 ITA 9695 DE MORI GABRIEL  Male  JUNIOR  JK ČUPA 264 (dns) dns dns 22 20 52

32 SLO 678 ERIK ŠKRGAT  Male  JUNIOR  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 265 46 -61 48 61 55 55

33 SLO 216 LUKA PLEMENITAŠ  Male  JUNIOR  BD SIDRO MARIBOR 297 43 66 51 68 69 -73

34 SLO 520 JAKA POGAČAR  Male  JUNIOR  JK LJUBLJANA 297 47 -70 46 67 68 69

35 ITA 8 BROVČ MIHA  Male  JUNIOR  JK ČUPA 299 (dns) dns dns 41 27 61

36 SLO 46 ANEI JAKOMIN  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 309 52 67 57 63 70 -75

37 SLO 677 GREGOR KOCJANČIČ  Male  JUNIOR  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 313 (dns) dns dns 54 42 47

38 SLO 71 GAŠPER PETREŠ  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 314 (bfd) 62 47 bfd 64 56

39 SLO 875 VLADISLAV KHVICHIIA  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 321 50 72 54 71 74 -76

40 SLO 530 KERIM LATIFIČ  Male  JUNIOR  BD SIDRO MARIBOR 332 49 58 55 (dns) dns dns

41 SLO 66 MATEJ MARC  Male  JUNIOR  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 346 51 71 (dns) 70 76 78

42 SLO 444 MATIJA LUTAR MARKOVIČ  Male  JUNIOR  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 348 (bfd) 54 39 dns dns dns

43 SLO 88 JAKA GERŽELJ  Male  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 365 (dns) dns dns bfd 56 54

No Sailno Name M/F
Kategorija / 

Category
Klub / Club Points 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 SLO 437 LINA SORTA  Female  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 38 3 5 9 (bfd) 12 9

2 ITA 9929 LEGISA GUIA  Female  JUNIOR  SVBG TRIESTE 57 (bfd) 6 3 27 17 4

3 ITA 9790 COSTANZA TOMASIN  Female  JUNIOR  SVBG TRIESTE 62 9 8 19 -38 15 11

Scoring penalties are as follows: 

SLO 333 - KASPER SINOZIC, Male, JUNIOR, JK BURJA IZOLA,    race 1  -  16, 16 --> 41 points, arb

REZULTATI / RESULTS   -  JUNIOR , Deklice / Female



No Sailno Name M/F
Kategorija / 

Category
Klub / Club Points 1 2 3 4 5 6

4 SLO 436 LARA AURORA HUMMEL  Female  JUNIOR  JK JADRO KOPER 74 7 4 6 33 24 -57

5 SLO 439 HANA LUKAS OVEN  Female  JUNIOR  JK BURJA IZOLA 101 21 20 17 20 (ufd) 23

6 ITA 9984 FALATOV IDA  Female  JUNIOR  JK ČUPA 102 14 12 21 -36 21 34

7 SLO 4 ZOJA RIBARIČ  Female  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 115 30 -31 10 16 31 28

8 SLO 723 OTA BRINA PODLESNIK  Female  JUNIOR  BD RANCA PTUJ 144 33 -43 25 29 33 24

9 ITA 9824 VITTORIA DI MARTINO  Female  JUNIOR  SVBG TRIESTE 145 8 10 (bfd) 28 14 dns

10 SLO 383 MIJA GOMBAC  Female  JUNIOR  JK BURJA IZOLA 156 (bfd) 44 20 37 38 17

11 ITA 9986 BONIN SABINA  Female  JUNIOR  JK ČUPA 178 40 30 33 -50 49 26

12 SLO 426 MIJA MAZALIN  Female  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 197 (bfd) 17 bfd 26 34 35

13 SLO 484 AJDA GULIC BANDELJ  Female  JUNIOR  JK JADRO KOPER 198 36 36 (bfd) 57 28 41

14 SLO 434 MAŠA GULIČ  Female  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 210 15 27 (bfd) bfd 47 36

15 SLO 313 GAJA KUHELNIK KARO  Female  JUNIOR  JK BURJA IZOLA 224 37 50 34 51 52 -66

16 SLO 944 FLO GANTAR  Female  JUNIOR  JK JADRO KOPER 225 42 -55 44 43 51 45

17 SLO 695 MANCA MARC  Female  JUNIOR  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 326 (bfd) 59 50 bfd 67 65

18 SLO 1846 EVA YABROVA  Female  JUNIOR  ŠD JK KERMAR 329 53 73 56 73 -75 74

19 SLO 50 LEILA ANASTASIA KASTELIC  Female  JUNIOR  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 365 (dns) dns dns 62 66 67

20 SLO 1893 MIA TROJNER  Female  JUNIOR  BD SIDRO MARIBOR 381 (dns) dns dns 69 71 71

No Sailno Name M/F
Kategorija / 

Category
Klub / Club Points 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 SLO 466 MATIC MARGON  Male  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 68 12 -32 18 18 5 15

2 SLO 64 GORDII YAZYKOV  Male  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 77 20 -21 15 14 10 18

3 SLO 415 GIOVANNA ČUK  Female  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 150 22 23 (bfd) 34 41 30

REZULTATI / RESULTS   -  CADET  Dečki / Male



No Sailno Name M/F
Kategorija / 

Category
Klub / Club Points 1 2 3 4 5 6

4 SLO 609 VASILIJ FIČUR  Male  CADET  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 161 (bfd) 26 24 32 30 49

5 SLO 21 MITJA ZOBEC  Male  CADET  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 173 39 34 37 23 40 -60

6 SLO 915 JULIJA MARUŠIĆ  Female  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 181 24 -47 30 44 37 46

7 ITA 9196 ALEX GAROFANI  Male  CADET  SVBG TRIESTE 188 19 46 (bfd) 48 36 39

8 SLO 8 AŠA GANTAR  Female  CADET  JK JADRO KOPER 211 41 -57 36 42 44 48

9 SLO 211 RENE FRANTAR  Male  CADET  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 221 28 52 42 -59 57 42

10 SLO 1 FRANCESCO MARIA PAPARELLA  Male  CADET  JK JADRO KOPER 239 (bfd) 35 26 bfd 50 43

11 SLO 84 ANA NELLY KUS MIKLAVEC  Female  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 264 38 48 (bfd) 49 ufd 44

12 SLO 843 ILIJA YABROV  Male  CADET  ŠD JK KERMAR 265 48 64 38 53 62 -70

13 SLO 87 NINA MARGON  Female  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 281 (bfd) 56 40 56 61 68

14 SLO 83 EMANUEL FUSIL  Male  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 292 (bfd) 60 45 64 59 64

15 SLO 85 ALEX POŽAR  Male  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 295 (bfd) 63 49 58 63 62

16 SLO 55 DAVID JERETIČ  Male  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 303 45 69 52 65 -72 72

17 SLO 7 MATEO BURŠIČ  Male  CADET  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 311 54 65 53 66 73 -79

18 SLO 666 MARINA POLTAVETS  Female  CADET  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 337 (bfd) 68 bfd 60 65 59

19 SLO 849 JAROSLAV YABROV  Male  CADET  ŠD JK KERMAR 362 (dns) 74 58 72 78 80

20 SLO 961 GABRIJEL IZAK JAŠAREVIČ  Male  CADET  JK JADRO KOPER 409 (dns) dns dns dns 77 77

21 SLO 724 MARE KANCLER  Male  CADET  BD RANCA PTUJ 425 (dns) dns dns dns dns dns

No Sailno Name M/F
Kategorija / 

Category
Klub / Club Points 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 SLO 466 MATIC MARGON  Male  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 68 12 -32 18 18 5 15

2 SLO 64 GORDII YAZYKOV  Male  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 77 20 -21 15 14 10 18

REZULTATI / RESULTS   -  CADET  Dečki / Male



No Sailno Name M/F
Kategorija / 

Category
Klub / Club Points 1 2 3 4 5 6

3 SLO 609 VASILIJ FIČUR  Male  CADET  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 161 (bfd) 26 24 32 30 49

4 SLO 21 MITJA ZOBEC  Male  CADET  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 173 39 34 37 23 40 -60

5 ITA 9196 ALEX GAROFANI  Male  CADET  SVBG TRIESTE 188 19 46 (bfd) 48 36 39

6 SLO 211 RENE FRANTAR  Male  CADET  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 221 28 52 42 -59 57 42

7 SLO 1 FRANCESCO MARIA PAPARELLA  Male  CADET  JK JADRO KOPER 239 (bfd) 35 26 bfd 50 43

8 SLO 843 ILIJA YABROV  Male  CADET  ŠD JK KERMAR 265 48 64 38 53 62 -70

9 SLO 83 EMANUEL FUSIL  Male  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 292 (bfd) 60 45 64 59 64

10 SLO 85 ALEX POŽAR  Male  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 295 (bfd) 63 49 58 63 62

11 SLO 55 DAVID JERETIČ  Male  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 303 45 69 52 65 -72 72

12 SLO 7 MATEO BURŠIČ  Male  CADET  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 311 54 65 53 66 73 -79

13 SLO 849 JAROSLAV YABROV  Male  CADET  ŠD JK KERMAR 362 (dns) 74 58 72 78 80

14 SLO 961 GABRIJEL IZAK JAŠAREVIČ  Male  CADET  JK JADRO KOPER 409 (dns) dns dns dns 77 77

15 SLO 724 MARE KANCLER  Male  CADET  BD RANCA PTUJ 425 (dns) dns dns dns dns dns

No Sailno Name M/F
Kategorija / 

Category
Klub / Club Points 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 SLO 415 GIOVANNA ČUK  Female  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 150 22 23 (bfd) 34 41 30

2 SLO 915 JULIJA MARUŠIĆ  Female  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 181 24 -47 30 44 37 46

3 SLO 8 AŠA GANTAR  Female  CADET  JK JADRO KOPER 211 41 -57 36 42 44 48

4 SLO 84 ANA NELLY KUS MIKLAVEC  Female  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 264 38 48 (bfd) 49 ufd 44

5 SLO 87 NINA MARGON  Female  CADET  JK PIRAT PORTOROŽ 281 (bfd) 56 40 56 61 68

6 SLO 666 MARINA POLTAVETS  Female  CADET  JK OLIMPIC IZOLA 337 (bfd) 68 bfd 60 65 59

REZULTATI / RESULTS   -  CADET  Deklice / Female


